Primary Isle of Wight Training Offer Overview 2023-24

Subject

Network/Session

Delivery

Keyword Search

18-May-23

25-May-23

08-Jun-23

15-Jun-23

21-Jun-23

22-Jun-23

28-Jun-23

29-Jun-23

06-Jul-23

13-Jul-23

07-Sep-23

14-Sep-23

21-Sep-23

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

13:30-14:30

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

Computing

Art

Geography

Science

D&T

RE

English
Core Provision

Mathematics
Core Provision

History

PDL

MFL

RE

History

Summer Primary Computing Network 2023

Summer Primary Art Network 2023

Summer Primary Geography Network 2023

Summer Primary Science Network 2023

Summer Primary D&T Network 2023
CANCELLED

Summer Primary RE Network 2023

IOW Primary English Headteacher and Subject
Leader Strategic Planning and Update Meeting

IOW Primary Mathematics Subject Leader Meeting -
Summer 2

Summer Primary Science Network 2023

Summer Primary PDL Network 2023

Autumn Primary MFL Network 23-24

Autumn Primary RE Network 23-24

Autumn Primary History Network 23-24

Mode

Venue

Venue

Venue

Venue

Cancelled

Venue

Virtual

Venue

Venue

Venue

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

IOW Computing

IOW Art

IOW Geography

IOW Science

Cancelled

IOW RE

English Core IOW 23-24
Book as English CP programme

Maths Core IOW 23-24
Book as Maths CP programme

IOW History

IOW PDL

IOW MFL Autumn

IOW RE Autumn

IOW History Autumn



Network/Session

Delivery

28-Sep-23

05-Oct-23

12-Oct-23

19-Oct-23

09-Nov-23

16-Nov-23

16-Nov-23

23-Nov-23

30-Nov-23

06-Dec-23

07-Dec-23

04-Jan-24

11-Jan-24

18-Jan-24

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

13:30-14:30

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

Subject

Mathematics
Core Provision

Geography

English
Core Provision

PDL

Computing

D&T

Mathematics
Core Provision

Science

Art

Mathematics
Core Provision

English

MFL

PDL

English
Core Provision

IOW Primary Mathematics Subject Leader Meeting -
Autumn 1

Autumn Primary Geography Network 23-24

IOW Primary English Subject Leader Meeting -
Autumn 1

Autumn Primary PDL Network 23-24

Autumn Primary Computing Network 23-24

Autumn Primary D&T Network 23-24

IOW Primary Mathematics Subject Leader Meeting -
Autumn 2

Autumn Primary Science Network 23-24

Autumn Primary Art Network 23-24

IOW Primary Mathematics Headteacher and Subject
Leader Strategic Planning and Update Meeting

IOW Primary English Subject Leader Meeting -
Autumn 2

Spring Primary MFL Network 23-24

Spring Primary PDL Network 23-24

IOW Primary English Subject Leader Meeting -
Spring 1

Mode

Virtual

Virtual

Venue

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Venue

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Venue

Venue

Venue

Keyword Search

Maths Core IOW 23-24
Book as Maths CP programme

IOW Geography Autumn

English Core IOW 23-24
Book as English CP programme

IOW PDL Autumn

IOW Computing Autumn

IOW Design Autumn

Maths Core IOW 23-24
Book as Maths CP programme

IOW Science Autumn

IOW Art Autumn

Maths Core IOW 23-24
Book as Maths CP programme

English Core IOW 23-24
Book as English CP programme

IOW MFL Spring

IOW PDL Spring

English Core IOW 23-24
Book as English CP programme



Network/Session

Delivery

25-Jan-24

01-Feb-24

08-Feb-24

21-Feb-24

22-Feb-24

29-Feb-24

14-Mar-24

21-Mar-24

28-Mar-24

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

14:30-17:00

Subject

Mathematics
Core Provision

Geography

RE

D&T

History

Art

Computing

Science

English
Core Provision

IOW Primary Mathematics Subject Leader Meeting -
Spring 1

Spring Primary Geography Network 23-24

Spring Primary RE Network 23-24

Spring Primary D&T Network 23-24

Spring Primary History Network 23-24

Spring Primary Art Network 23-24

Spring Primary Computing Network 23-24

Spring Primary Science Network 23-24

IOW Primary English Subject Leader Meeting -
Spring 2

Mode

Virtual

Venue

Venue

Venue

Venue

Venue

Venue

Venue

Virtual

Keyword Search

Maths Core IOW 23-24
Book as Maths CP programme

IOW Geography Spring

IOW RE Spring

IOW Design Spring

IOW History Spring

IOW Art Spring

IOW Computing Spring

IOW Science Spring

English Core IOW 23-24
Book as English CP programme



